
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgia Groves - (806817) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.61 506 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

29.62 506 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

29.70 502 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

29.80 497 H 04/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

29.82 496 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Wandsworth 1

29.85 494 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

30.29 473 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

30.76 452 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.06 439 H 26/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Wandsworth 1

31.35 427 H 13/04/14 LSSA Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.41 424 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wandsworth 1

31.47 422 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.70 413 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

31.77 410 H 27/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.79 409 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

32.10 397 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

33.20 359 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Wandsworth 1

33.42 352 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

33.61 346 F 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

34.23 328 F 11/12/10 National Arena Swimming League London Fina Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

37.70 245 H 13/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.85 494 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

29.82 496 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Wandsworth 1
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30.29 473 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

29.62 506 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

29.80 497 H 04/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

29.70 502 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

29.61 506 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.06 439 H 26/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Wandsworth 1

31.35 427 H 13/04/14 LSSA Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

30.76 452 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.41 424 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wandsworth 1

31.79 409 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.47 422 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.77 410 H 27/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

31.70 413 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

32.10 397 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 1

33.20 359 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Wandsworth 1

33.61 346 F 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

33.42 352 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

34.23 328 F 11/12/10 National Arena Swimming League London Fina Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1

37.70 245 H 13/03/10 Surrey County Champs Crystal Palace Wandsworth 1
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